Amendment No. 499
March 27, 1986

RESOLVED, that the action of this Board taken July 13, 1956, approving the
Compensation Plan for the Commonwealth, effective August 1, 1956, be amended to
provide for the following additions, revisions and abolitions: Amendment Codes
499-1 through 499-7 effective immediately; Amendment Code 499-8 effective
August 20, 1985; Amendment Codes 499-9 through 499-41 effective immediately.
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Code Code (Class Title Range & Schedule Range & Schedule
Additions:
499-1 20091 Lake Erie Lifequard 12 X
499-2 20092 Lake Erie Lifeguard Supervisor 13 X
499-3 20093 Lake Erie Lifeguard Manager 15 X
499-4 20094 Lifeguard 16
: t

499-5 20095 Lifeguard Supervisor 17 X ‘
499-6 40210 Area Guardian Office Manager 39 8
499-7 41105 Director of Long Term Care, Aging 48 B
Revision in Title, Specification
and Pay Range:
499-8
From: 40200 Institutional Guardian Officer 35 B
To: 40200 Facility Guardian Officer 36 B
Revision in Code, Title, and Specification: .
499-9 N
From: 31330 Physical- Therapist 3 40 B
To: 31330 Physical Therapist 3 40 B

31325 Public Health Physical Therapy 40 B



-
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Revision in Title:

499-10
From: 03070

To: 03070

Revisions in

Director, EDP Policy and Planning

Director, EDP Telecommunications
Technology

Specifications:

499-11 46250
499-12 47400
499-13 47410
499-14 47650
499-15 47660
499-16 81530
499-17 81540

Abolitions;

499-18 09010
499-19 11100
499-20 14600
499-21 15290
499-22 20100
499-23 34400
499-24 34410
499-25 34740

Institutional Parole Representative
Corrections Superintendent Assistant 1
Corrections Superintendent Assistant 2
Corrections Health Care Administrator 1
Corrections Health Care Administrato;rz_
Correctiéns Food Service Ménager 1

Corrections Food Service Manager 2

Student Aide-Cooperative

Civil Engineer Intern

Sanitary Engineering Aide

Geologic Aide

Boxing Program Coordinator, Corrections
Public Health Medical Trainee

Public Health Dental Trainee

Public Health Physical Therapist Consultant
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499-26
499-27
499-28
499-29
499-30
499-31
499-32
499-33
499-34
499-35
499-36
499-37
499-38
499-39
499-40
499-4]

Pége 3

Abolitions:

38200
38210
38220
38230
38240
38250
38260
38270
47900
70956
70960
70970
70980
70990
71000
30000

Drug Investigator Trainee

Drug Investigator 1

Drug Investigator 2

Drug Investigator 3

Drug Investigator 4

Drug Investigator 5

Drug Program Director

Drug Law Enforcement Administrator
Institutional Pastoral Counseling In%érﬁ
Criminal Investigator 1

Criminal Investigator 2

Criminal Investigator 3

Criminal Investigator 4

Criminal Investigator 5

Director of Investigations

Seedling Worker -

N
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Secretary of General Services
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Secretary of Bankmg f
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Seﬁretary\of Revenue
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Secretary of Agriculture
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